Contents
Description Page
Product Overview  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 2
Ordering Information  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 2
Material Selection – Example  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 4
Meter Base  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 5
Meter Base Assembly  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 5
Voltage Inputs  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 6

able for local display of metered data from any circuit .
Figure 1. Components of the PXMP Meter System.
Ordering Information
The PXMP Meter system offers the flexibility to be used in a variety
of applications and can be customized, using the modular compo-
nents, to fit most installations .  Table 1 lists the modular compo-
nents available for the PXMP Meter system .
3
Information Booklet  IB150001EN
Effective July 2019
Power Xpert® Multi-Point Meter
Quick Start Guide
EATON www.eaton.com
Table 1. PXMP Meter System – Modular Components.
Catalog Number Description
PXMP-MB Meter Bases
PXMP-MB* PXMP Meter Base - 3PH/1PH 2W w/ ABCN Voltage Inputs
PXMP-MB-AB** PXMP Meter Base - 1PH 3W w/ ABN Voltage Inputs
PXMP-MMXXXXX Meter Modules
PXMP-MM10MA PXMP Meter Module w/ 6 10 mA Inputs
PXMP-MM100MA PXMP Meter Module w/ 6 100 mA Inputs
PXMP-MM333MV PXMP Meter Module w/ 6 333 mV Inputs
PXMP-MM10MA-AB PXMP Meter Module w/ 6 10 mA Inputs - 1 PH 3W
PXMP-MM100MA-AB PXMP Meter Module w/ 6 100 mA Inputs - 1 PH 3W
PXMP-MM333MV-AB PXMP Meter Module w/ 6 333 mV Inputs - 1 PH 3W
PXMP-PIM PXMP Meter Pulse Input Module w/ 8 Inputs
PXMP-DOM PXMP Meter Digital Output Module w/ 8 Outputs
PXMP-EPM Energy Portal Modules
PXMP-EPM PXMP Meter Energy Portal Module
PXMP-EPM-M PXMP Meter Energy Portal Module w/ Modem
PXMP-CSXXX Current Sensors with 100 mA
Max. Outputs
PXMP-CS125-3 PXMP CS125 Sensor (100 mA output) - Kit x 3
PXMP-CS250-3 PXMP CS250 Sensor (100 mA output) - Kit x 3
PXMP-CS400-3 PXMP CS400 Sensor (100 mA output) - Kit x 3
  * = PXMP-MB only supports PXMP-MM10MA-AB,
PXMP-MM100MA-AB, and PXMP-MM333MV-AB.
** = PXMP-MB-AB only supports PXMP-xxxxxxx-AB modules.
Catalog Number Description
CSXXX - Current Sensors with 10 mA Max.
Outputs
CS070 Current Sensor Module 70 Amps (10 mA output) - Kit x 6
CS125 Current Sensor Module 125 Amps (10 mA output) - Kit x 3
CS200 Current Sensor Module 200 Amps (10 mA output) - Kit x 3
CS400 Current Sensor Module 400 Amps (10 mA output) - Kit x 3
CS005 Current Sensor Module 5 Amps (10 mA output)
(For use with 5 Amp CTs) - Kit x 3
Sensor Cables for PXMP-CSXXX and PXMP-
IMXXX
PXMP-SC4-3 PXMP Sensor Cable, 4 Ft. (1.22 m) - (male/male) Kit x 3
PXMP-SC6-3 PXMP Sensor Cable, 6 Ft. (1.8 m) - (male/male) Kit x 3
PXMP-SC8-3 PXMP Sensor Cable, 8 Ft. (2.44 m) - (male/male) Kit x 3
PXMP-SC12-3 PXMP Sensor Cable, 12 Ft. (3.66 m) - (male/male) Kit x 3
PXMP-SC28-3 PXMP Sensor Cable, 28 Ft. (8.5 m) - (male/male) Kit x 3
Sensor Cable Extensions
PXMP-SCE8-3 PXMP Sensor Extension Cable, 8 Ft. (2.44 m) - (male/female)
Kit x 3
PXMP-SCE16-3 PXMP Sensor Extension Cable,16 Ft. (4.88 m) - (male/female)
Kit x 3
(Current Sensor) Interface Modules
PXMP-IM333MV-3 PXMP Current Sensor Interface Module (for 333 mV) -Kit x 3
PXMP-IM100MV-3 PXMP Current Sensor Interface Module (for 100 ma) -Kit x 3
PXMP-DISP Display
PXMP-DISP-6-XV 6-inch Color Touch-Screen Interface, Preloaded and Optimized
for Use with the PXMP-MB (-AB)
PXMP-DISP-6-TM 6-inch Color Touch-Screen Interface, Preloaded and Optimized